Time

9:30 AM

9:45 AM
10:15 AM

10:45 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

Federal Aviation Administration (FAA)
Research, Engineering, and Development Advisory

Committee (REDAC)

HYBRID SESSION
FAA Headquarters/Zoom

October 5, 2022
Final Agenda

Morning Session — FAA HQ (10A)
5™ Floor, Conference Room — 5AB
Topic

Welcome Address and Opening Remarks

NASA Overview
FAA Environment and Energy Overview

Subcommittee Report — Environment and Energy

Public Forum — C. Christensen / D. Yaplee
Lunch

Afternoon Session — FAA HQ (10A)
10™ Floor, MacCracken — Huerta Coll. Ctr.
Subcommittee Report - NAS Operations

Subcommittee Report — Human Factors
Subcommittee Report — Aircraft Safety
Subcommittee Report — Airports

Committee Closing Discussion
- Findings and Recommendations
- Future Actions

Chairperson’s Closing Remarks

Adjournment

Presenter(s)

John Hansman
Shelley Yak

Robert Pearce
Jim Hileman

Tan Redhead

John Hansman

Jim Kuchar
Barbara Holder
Terry McVenes
Chris Oswald

Committee Members

John Hansman

Final Revision 2




