## Federal Aviation Administration (FAA) Research, Engineering, and Development Advisory Committee (REDAC)

## HYBRID SESSION FAA Headquarters/Zoom

## October 5, 2022 Final Agenda

## Morning Session – FAA HQ (10A) 5<sup>TH</sup> Floor, Conference Room – 5AB

Time	Topic	Presenter(s)
9:30 AM	Welcome Address and Opening Remarks	John Hansman Shelley Yak
9:45 AM	NASA Overview	Robert Pearce
10:15 AM	FAA Environment and Energy Overview	Jim Hileman
10:45 AM	Subcommittee Report – Environment and Energy	Ian Redhead
11:15 AM	Public Forum – C. Christensen / D. Yaplee	John Hansman
11:30 AM	Lunch	
Afternoon Session – FAA HQ (10A)		
10 <sup>TH</sup> Floor, MacCracken – Huerta Coll. Ctr.		
12:30 PM	Subcommittee Report - NAS Operations	Jim Kuchar
1:00 PM	Subcommittee Report – Human Factors	Barbara Holder
1:30 PM	Subcommittee Report – Aircraft Safety	Terry McVenes
2:00 PM	Subcommittee Report – Airports	Chris Oswald
2:30 PM	Committee Closing Discussion - Findings and Recommendations - Future Actions	Committee Members
3:30 PM	Chairperson's Closing Remarks	John Hansman
4:30 PM	Adjournment	
		Final Revision 2